E V O K EE V O K E  2 . 9  R O U N D  D O W N L I G H T  T R I M L E S S
23 daniel road, fairfield NJ 07004 •
p:  973.882.5010  f: 973-882.2605 •
Reflector Only:  E2.9RDTL-SDC
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model
E2.9RDTL
Wattage
15
20
39
Lamp
Type
T4GU6.5
Voltage
120
277
Beam
Spread
CL - spot, 12º
NF - narrow
      fl ood, 18º
FL - fl ood, 25º
WF - wide
       fl ood, 40º
SL - linear spread,
     5º x 55º
Optic
Options
GOLD - ferric
           gold optic
           refl ector
DB2690 - DB2690
           optic refl ector
Model
E2.9RDTL
Aperture Finish
Refl ector with Clear Flange
(3/16” fl ange fi nish matches cone fi nish)
SDC - semi-diffuse
CLC - specular
GDC - specular gold
BKC - specular black
Ordered Separately
HEX20 - hexcell louver
SOL20 - beam
        softening lens
        (standard w/NF
          option)
SPR20 - linear spread
          lens, 5º x 55º
         (standard w/SL
          beam spread)
APPLICATION:
Commercial and retail ambient and task lighting
HOUSING CONSTRUCTION:
20 ga. steel painted matte black
Formed aperture plate with 5/8” lip (GB-standard)
Cast aluminum plaster frame with perforated face
Integral adjustable locking mounting bars
Thermally protected
GU6.5 TAL pulse rated socket
REFLECTOR CONSTRUCTION:
Spun aluminum refl ector
Variety of anodized aperture fi nishes
LAMPING:
CMH T4GU6.5 base, 15w (SYLVANIA
METALARC® POWERBALL®), 20w and 39w
OPTICS: